
---- Stock code: 300482---- Drugs of Abuse Test Choice

DOA Urine Tests

Qualification: CE / FDA / NMPA
Various formats: Cassette, Panel, T-Cup, Q-Cup
Features: Optional adulteration test
Storage TEM: 4°C~30°C
Shelf life: 24 months
Principle: Competitive  immunoassay

Test itemsProduct Format

Sample Cutoff (ng/mL)Item

Urine

Urine

Urine

Urine

Urine

Urine

Urine

Urine

Urine

Urine

Urine

2-12 Items; 20+ for options

13-16 Items; 20+ for options

2-18 Items; 20+ for options

2-18 Items; 20+ for options

Panel

Panel

T-Cup

Q-Cup

Urine

Urine

Urine

Urine

Variable

Variable

Variable

Variable

1000 

300 

300 

300 / 150 

1000 

500 

10 

300 

300 

2000 

25 

Qualification

FDA

FDA

FDA

● One Step DOA Single Tests (22 items are available)

● One Step DOA Multi-Tests (Various combinations are available)

Ampthetamine (AMP)

Barbiturates (BAR)

Benzodiazepines (BZO)

Cocaine (COC)

Methamphetamine (mAMP/MET)

Methylenedioxymethamphetamine; Ecstasy (MDMA)

Buprenorphine (BUP)

Morphine (MOP)

Methadone (MTD)

Opiate (OPI)

Phencyclidine (PCP)

DOA Multi-Test Panel

DOA Multi-Test Panel

DOA Multi-Test Cup

DOA Multi-Test Cup

Sample Cutoff (ng/mL)Item

Urine

Urine

Urine

Urine

Urine

Urine

Urine

Urine

Urine

Urine

Urine

1000 

50 / 25 

100 

1000 

300 

100 

200 

20 

50 

100 

500 

Tricyclic Antidepressants (TCA)

Marijuana (THC)

Oxycodone (OXY)

Ketamine (KET)

Propoxyphene (PPX)

Ethylenediamine-dimethyphosphinic (EDDP)

Tramadol (TRA)

Fentanyl (FTY)

Synthetic Cannabis (K2)

Cotinine (COT)

Ethyl Glucuronide (ETG)

Specimen Sensitivity



DOA Oral Fluid Tests

Principle: Colloidal gold immunochromatography
Feature: Compact size with up to 2-10 items in T-Cube
Advantage: High sensitivity
Storage TEM: 4°C~30°C
Shelf life: 24 months

Cup

● Multi-DOA T-Cube Test Items

● Other Rapid Test (Various combinations are available) 

Panel
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Sample Cutoff (ng/mL)Item

Oral Fluid

Oral Fluid

Oral Fluid

Oral Fluid

Oral Fluid

Oral Fluid

Oral Fluid

50

60

5

30

20

5

100

Amphetamine (AMP)

Barbiturate (BAR)

Buprenorphine (BUP)

Benzodiazepines (BZO)

Cocaine (COC)

Synthetic Marijuana；Synthetic Cannabis (K2)

Methylenedioxymethamphetamine; Ecstasy (MDMA)

Sample Cutoff (ng/mL)Item

Oral Fluid

Oral Fluid

Oral Fluid

Oral Fluid

Oral Fluid

Oral Fluid

Oral Fluid

50

30

40

40

10

40

20

Methamphetamine (MET)

Methadone (MTD)

Morphine (MOP)

Opiates (OPI)

Phencylidine (PCP)

Marijuana; Tetrahydrocannabinol; Cannabis (THC)

Oxycodone(OXY)

Cat.No Product Specimen Format Qualification

W602~610-CU6 Multi-Drug Oral Fluid Oral Fluid T-Cube

Cat.No Product Specimen Format Qualification

W53-S Alcohol Saliva Test Oral Fluid Strip FDA


